STATEOF UTAH =~
| TY COBPORATON
CONTRACT AMENDMENT ~ CONTRACT # ’ 7 - PO

AMENDMENT # 1 To CONTRACT# 102637

TO BE ATTACHED TO AND MADE A PART OF the above numbered contract by and between the State
of Utah, Administrative Office of the Courts, referred to as State and Tooele County.

THE PARTIES AGREE TO AMEND THE CONTRACT AS FOLLOWS:

1. Contract period:

07/01/11 (original starting date)
06/30/12 new ending date
2. Contract amount:
$225,000.00 (FY11 contract amount)
$227,000. 00 FY12 contract amount ($76,000.00 for

Bailiff Services and $151,000.00 for Security Services)

3. Other changes: (attach other sheets if necessary):

See new Attachment A Terms and Conditions. There are no other changes to the contract.

4. Effective Date of Amendment:  07/01/11

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties sign and cause the amendment to be executed.

COUNTY

Sheriff 7
yAEZX
County Bxecutivcﬂ
174 Ty #F l o
C@ ' abllity o Fends— AUG 17 o

| B ol S ey
MARILYN K GILLETTE ¢ ,
TOOELEQOUNTY CLER

A
S PROCESSED By
\ 000000 A «;\3\_/1(_::0:\‘} OFpein s

g Y
hState Division of Finance




